

CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS
ENGINEERING SERVICES
1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE
ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION

2010 CONCRETE ROAD SLAB REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
CITY FILE #E10-002

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Thursday, June 24, 2010

Engineers Estimate
Date: May, 2010

Hard Rock Concrete
38146 Abruzzi
Westland, MI 48185

Dilisio Contracting, Inc.
23525 Lakepointe
Clinton Twp, MI 48036

Hartwell Cement Co.
21650 Fern Avenue
Oak Park, MI 48237

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Concrete Pavt, Rem	7,500	Syd	\$7.00	\$52,500.00	\$4.50	\$33,750.00	\$7.25	\$54,375.00	\$7.90	\$59,250.00
2	Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	5,000	Syd	\$30.00	\$150,000.00	\$27.00	\$135,000.00	\$31.70	\$158,500.00	\$32.00	\$160,000.00
3	Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 10 inch	2,500	Syd	\$35.00	\$87,500.00	\$28.00	\$70,000.00	\$33.70	\$84,250.00	\$36.00	\$90,000.00
4	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #5	1,800	Each	\$5.50	\$9,900.00	\$1.25	\$2,250.00	\$2.50	\$4,500.00	\$1.75	\$3,150.00
5	Concrete Driveway, Rem	550	Syd	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	\$4.50	\$2,475.00	\$5.25	\$2,887.50	\$6.25	\$3,437.50
6	Concrete Driveway, 6" (Non-reinforced)	550	Syd	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	\$26.00	\$14,300.00	\$26.50	\$14,575.00	\$29.00	\$15,950.00
7	21AA Aggregate Base	2,800	Ton	\$15.00	\$42,000.00	\$13.00	\$36,400.00	\$15.00	\$42,000.00	\$17.75	\$49,700.00
8	Drainage Structure, Adjust	18	Each	\$130.00	\$2,340.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00
9	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	18	Vft	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$108.00	\$1,944.00
10	Drainage Structure, Recondition	18	Each	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00
11	6 inch Edge Drain (Modified)	4,500	Lft	\$8.00	\$36,000.00	\$10.00	\$45,000.00	\$8.00	\$36,000.00	\$7.50	\$33,750.00
12	4 inch Sump Pump Lead	25	Lft	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
13	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	750	Cyd	\$35.00	\$26,250.00	\$15.00	\$11,250.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00
14	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	750	Cyd	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$15.00	\$11,250.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$5.00	\$3,750.00
15	Restoration - 2 inch Topsoil, Class A Seed, & Mulch	50	Sta	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00
16	Restoration - 3 inch Topsoil & Class A Sod	100	Syd	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$6.25	\$625.00
17	Sprinkler Head	25	Each	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
18	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
19	Mobilization (5% Max.) - Items 1 thru 17	1	L. Sum	\$22,694.50	\$22,694.50	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
					\$491,584.50		\$375,225.00		\$452,187.50		\$454,181.50

Other Bidders:	Total Bid Amt.
Major Cement Company	\$455,750.00
Tony Angelo Cement Company	\$474,820.00
Dominic Gaglio Construction	\$497,111.00
Lacaria Concrete Construction	\$521,170.00
Florence Cement Company	\$547,570.50